CIRCUITO SEST SENAT DE CORRIDA

S5KM

Pos Num Atleta

1 400
2 224
3 17
4 500
5 228
6 187
7 620
8 1
9 196
10 96
11 507
12 140
13 3
14 310
15 21
16 235
17 536

MANOEL CARDOSO DOS SANTOS NETO
FRANCISCO IRINALDO NAZARIO
ALDEMIR REIS ARAUJO

PAULO ANTONIO SOUZA CARSOSO

GABRIEL HENRIQUE RAMOS
GONCALVES

EULER VITOR SANTOS SOARES

WESLEI SOARES GONCALVES
ABIMAEL CAVALCANTE DURAES FILHO
FABIANO GUIMARAES SARAIVA
BRUNO CRUZ DE SOUZA

PEDRO LUCAS CARDOSO LIMA
DANILO REIS FERNANDES

ADEILDO RODRIGUES LIMA JUNIOR
JOSE EDMAR SANTOS SILVA
ALEXANDRE FIGUEIREDO CAVALCANTE
GEOVAN BARBOSA VIEIRA

RICARDO SOARES DE OLIVEIRA

29/07/2024 - 20:22:05
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Equipe

Tempo
00:21:42
00:22:23
00:24:33
00:26:37
00:27:15

00:28:22
00:28:39
00:29:32
00:29:53
00:31:36
00:31:38
00:31:50
00:32:50
00:34:45
00:37:05
00:37:26
00:38:24



